

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2021-950 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Withdrawn

File created: 5/10/2021 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 6/15/2021 **Final action:** 6/15/2021

Title: A resolution approving the property at 4601 Ashland City Highway to be used for a waste transfer

facility.

Sponsors: Jonathan Hall

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	withdrawn	
6/15/2021	1	Public Works Committee	recommended for withdrawal	
6/14/2021	1	Planning and Zoning Committee	disapproved	
5/18/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
5/11/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	